Regular Housing Supply Board Meeting

February 11, 2026

3:30 PM to 5:00 PM

In person at Teton County Library and online via zoom

Agenda

VI.

VII.

Call to Order, Establish Quorum

Approval of January 7, 2026 Meeting Minutes
Benson Cabin Rehabilitation RFP Responses
Housing Supply Plan — Timeline for 2026
Upcoming Meeting Schedule

Matters from Board, Staff

Adjourn

Join Zoom Meeting

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/85299496845?pwd=7u0GbaDC2bRaODg08WIpCXsvazwrD3.1

3:30 PM

3:33PM

3:35PM

4:15PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85299496845?pwd=7uOGbaDC2bRaODq08WlpCXsvazwrD3.1




