

Regular Housing Supply Board Meeting
February 11, 2026
3:30 PM to 5:00 PM
In person at Teton County Library and online via zoom

Agenda

I.	Call to Order, Establish Quorum	3:30 PM
II.	Approval of January 7, 2026 Meeting Minutes	3:33PM
III.	Benson Cabin Rehabilitation RFP Responses	3:35PM
IV.	Housing Supply Plan – Timeline for 2026	4:15PM
V.	Upcoming Meeting Schedule	4:40 PM
VI.	Matters from Board, Staff	4:45 PM
VII.	Adjourn	5:00 PM

Join Zoom Meeting

<https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85299496845?pwd=7uOGbaDC2bRaODq08WlpCXsvazwrD3.1>

